SURE-LITES
LEM PathLinx Series
 LED Emergency Lighting
LED Emergency Lighting
•	Advanced	technology	provides	for	up	to	four	remote	LED	heads
•	Aesthetic,	compact,	thin	profile	design	blends	into	commercial	spaces
•	Ethernet/CAT-5	cabling	option	reduces	labor	and	material	installation	costs
•	Patented	AccuLED	optics	provide	maximum	spacing	with	eliptical	light	pattern

LEM2 / LEM4
LED	Emergency	Light	with	Remote	Capability
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LEM4SD
Emergency Light Color Option
LEM=Two head unit; No remote capability
LEM2=Two head unit; Two head remote capability
LEM4=Two head unit; Four head remote capability
[Blank]=White
BK=Black
SD=Eagle Eye Self Diagnostic*
* Self Diagnostic option unit comes with Time Delay capability by following installation instructions.
2"
[50.80mm]
6-1/4"
[158.75mm]
LEM LEM2 / LEM4
7-13/16"
[198.88mm]
7-1/2"
[190.50mm]
1-15/16"
[49.96mm]
LEMR1
Single	Head	LED	Remote
LEMR2
Double	Head	LED	Remote
Remotes
Available	in	4.8V	or	6V
LEMWR1
Single	Head	Weatherproof
LED	Remote
LEMWR2
Double	Head	Weatherproof
LED	Remote
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LEMR2
Emergency Light Color
LEMR1=Single Head; Damp Location
LEMR2=Double Head; Damp Location
LEMWR1=Single Head; Wet Location
LEMWR2=Double Head; Wet Location
6LEM85=6V; Single Head; Damp Location; No Ethernet
6LEM85D=6V; Double Head; Damp Location; No Ethernet
6LEM85W=6V; Single Head; Wet Location; No Ethernet
6LEM85DW=6V; Double Head; Wet Location; No Ethernet
[Blank]=White
BK=Black
2-1/2"
[63.50mm]
Single Head Remote Double Head Remote Wet Location Remote
Ø 5"
[127mm]
2-1/2"
[63.50mm]
2-1/4"
[57.15mm]
Ø 5"
[127mm]
2-1/4"
[57.15mm]
Ø 5.3"
[134.62mm]
3.290"
[83.566mm]
Printed in USAADX121596
Cooper	Lighting,	Innovation	you	can	rely	on,	and	Sure-Lites	are	valuable	trademarks	of	Cooper	Industries	in	the	United	States	and	other	countries.
You	are	not	permitted	to	use	the	Cooper	Trademarks	without	the	prior	written	consent	of	Cooper	Industries.
25%	PCRF
Cooper Industries plc
600	Travis,	Ste.	5600
Houston,	TX	77002-1001
P:	713-209-8400
Cooper Lighting
Headquarters
1121	Highway	74	South
Peachtree	City,	GA	30269
P:	770-486-4800
International Sales
Cooper	Lighting
1121	Highway	74	South
Peachtree	City,	GA	30269
P:	770-486-4800
F:	770-486-4801
Canada Sales
Cooper	Lighting
5925	McLaughlin	Road
Mississauga,	Ontario	L5R	1B8
P:	905-501-3000
F:	905-501-3172
The Cooper Lighting Family
Halo